SVN460 (5046400) SVN460 ROT-TILT VACUUM CLAMP SYSTEM | Version A

Technical information

Explosion drawing and parts list




cervlex

®

Technical information SVN460 (5046400) SVN460 ROT-TILT VACUUM CLAMP SYSTEM | Version A
Explosion drawing and parts list

Pos. Serial No. Code Description Quantity
1 1685017 SELF-LOCKING HEX. NUT M.6 2
2 1903077 NAIL GUIDE 6
3 3123171 WASHER 1
3 158596 5080007 WASHER D.10.5 DIN125 1
4 4480028 WASHER D.12.1X20X1 1
5 5012063 BALL BEARING B-6X10X6/14X2 2
6 5012066 BEARING B-8X12X8/16X2 2
7 5012067 BEARING B-12X17X10/22X3 1
8 5019568 LABEL 1
9 5022599 SPACER 1
10 5022600 SHAFT 1
11 5022601 TRIGGER SHAFT 1
12 5023838 SUPPORT 1
13 5023839 TILTING BASE 1
14 5023841 TURNING BASE 1
15 5023842 TRIGGER 1
16 5023859 PROTECTION 1
17 5038058 RACCORD 1
18 5038060 RACCORD 90 1/8-6 1
19 5038064 ADJUSTABLE RACCORD 90 M-H 1/8-6 1
20 5046371 SVN250 PNEUMATIC CLAMP SYSTEM 1
21 5046408 DISTRIBUTING ASS'Y 1
22 5074023 SCREW M6X15 DIN 603C 2
23 5074024 SCREW M8X190 DIN 603 1
24 5083025 WASHER D18.3XD35.5 1
25 5085062 NUT M12X1 1
26 158596 0999466 BUSHING D.10 2
26 5089070 BUSHING 2
27 6045710 SET OF 2 CLAMPS 1
28 6399061 CONTACT FINGER M.8 1
29 6683015 BELLEVILLE WASHER D.10.2X20X0.8 2
30 7088010 RETAINING RING N-5 2
31 7280036 WASHER D.8.2XD.19.9X1 2
32 7780033 WASHER D.5.3X10X1 4
33 8526142 SPRING 1
34 8578023 SCREW M.6X12 TORX 2
35 8578024 SCREW M.5X10 TORX 4
36 8578030 SCREW M4X8 TORX 1
37 9088006 SPRING PIN D.3X16 1



